
SHEET 18HH

Rat
Lake

Waymier Lake

Day
Lake

Kleffman Lake

Clearwater
Lake

Dollar Lake

McCormack Lake

Loven
Lake

Stingy
Lake

Gansey Lake

Sunset Lake

Hobson
Lake

Stuart
Lake

Elk Lake

Dew Lake

Pothole3 Lake

Pothole2 Lake

Pothole 1 Lake

Lost Pond

Moran
Lake

Moran
Lake

Longyear

Lake

Rock
Lake

Chisholm
Memorial
Park

Saint Louis County
Fairgrounds

456

7 8 9

161718

19 20

2930

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

19 20 21

282930

31 32 33

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

Chisholm
Memorial
Park

714

712

250

134

84

711

464

73

73

66

67

67

136

136

251251

24
6

24
6

233
233

24
0

24
0

24
3

24
3

24
3

235
235

250
250

23
9

23
9

238
238

238

24
1

24
1

236
236

237 237

248
248

712

79

39

710

711

710

710

464

5

5

84

5

5

STURGEON RIVERSTURGEON RIVER
STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

MSAS 248

CSAH 136

1st Ave SE

1st St NW

USTH 169

USTH 169

7th Ave SW

8th Ave NW

1st St NE

Lake St

M-3
09

M-50

We
nto

n D
r

M-96

MNTH 73

CSAH 67

4thA ve SW

Long Lake Rd

4th St NE

3rd St NE

1st St SE

2nd St NE

M -297

Cen
t ra l

Av e
N

Central Ave N

3rd
Ave

NW

2nd St SE

3rd St SW

CSAH 5

CSAH 55

4th St SW

9t h
Av

eN
W

1st St SW

4th Ave NE

2n
d A

ve
NW

3rd St SE

11th St NE

9th
Av

eN
W

12th St NE

2n
d A

ve
NW

9 1/2 St NE
8th St NW

UT-8174

Ind
us

tria
l A

ve
W

es
t D

r

1st St NE

10th St NE

Lake St

7th St NE

1s
t A

ve
NE

8t h
Av

eS
W

5 th
Av

e N
E

12thAveNW

3r d
Av

eN
E

Lake St

4t h
A v

e N
E

6th St SE

10
th

A v
e N

W

M-
30

7

2n
dA

ve
NE

5th St SE

5th St NE

12th St NW

Rail Dr

Ce
nte

r D
r

EastDr

9th St NW 9 1/2 St NW

Lake Rd

5th St SW

Nettle Rd

MNT
H 73

13th St NW

5th
A v

e S
W

Ma
ki 

Rd

6th St NE

La
ine

 R
d

2 n
d A

ve
SW

2 nd Av e NW

Erickson Rd

8th St SW

13th St NW

12th St NW

MNTH
 73

M-308

STATE FOREST RD 142

9th St SW

8th St NE

6th St

CS
AH

 79

Point Rd

IronworldRd

3rd
Av

e S
W

Ku
ss

ine
n R

d

Olds Rd

4th
Av

e S
W

S T
A T

E
FO

R E
S T

RD
14

2

Pozar Rd

CR
-52

6

12th St NW

Heldt Rd

Central Ave N

Labarge Rd

6th St NW

Magnuson Rd

5th
A v

eN
E

Iron Dr

De
we

y L
a k

e S
hor

e Rd

Tal
us

Rd

7th St SW

13th St NW

Ce
ntr

al
A v

e S

1 s
t A

ve
SW

1s
tA

ve
NW

9th St NE

6th
Ave

SW

T-1226

Kekke Rd

6th
Av

e N
W

DeweyPoint Rd

2nd St SW

11th St NW
10th St NW

Hibbing Taconite Comp Access Rd

4th St SW
Ce

me
tar

y R
d

5th St SW

Saw Mill R
d

Countryside Ln

8th
Av

eN
W

4th St NW

5th St NW

Creek Rd

CR-710

Ko
rpi

 R
d

3rd
Av

e N
W

4th
Ave NE

T-6
85

Cle
arw

ate
rL

ak
eR

d

6th St SW

Mc Cormick Lake Rd

5th
A v

e N
W7 th

A v
e N

W

CSAH 39

7th St NW

4th
Av

e N
W

2nd St NW

Salonen Rd

Mc Niven Rd

Briski Rd

3rd St NW

Hyvarinen Rd

Dewey Lake Rd

Vlasich Rd

UT
-34

25

Hauskaner Rd

Se
ve

r R
d

Day Lake Rd

Clearwater Lake Rd

Hobson Lake Rd

Kr
og

eru
sR

d

Po
we

rs 
Rd

Conners Rd

Sever Rd

Cooper Rd

Latick Rd

Kle
ffm

an
 R

d

Day Lake Rd

Lo
ng

 La
ke

 R
d

Ba
ich

 R
d

Hobson Lake Rd

5.

5

3.

3

2.
2

4.

4

1.

1

CHISHOLM

HIBBING

NORTHEAST
ITASCA

BALKAN

MCCORMACK

GEORGEGEORGE
WASHINGTONWASHINGTON
STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)
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